STATE OF WASHINGTON 

COUNTY OF Spokane 
;SS 

B. L. Xenkins Cashier of the Old National 

Bank and Union Trust Corirsnv et of Spokane being 

first duly sworn on oath, denose and say the FARMINGTON STATE 

BANK of Farmington, Washinscton, has on denosit  Twenty-Nine 

Thousand seven Hundred Fifty (e  29.750.00 ) Dollars, 

that said money is deDosited yreliminary to the organization of 

said. FARMINGTON STATE BANK; that said de-posit is unconditional 

and is subject to cheek only in the usual course of banking 

business. 

] 

Cashier 

Old National Tinril,  Unfoll rlo.